
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MATERA A CINQUE STELLE 10 26 12 6 11 13 17 17 4 24 14 18 17 15 19 34 7 19 22 18 21 33 26 27 11 24 12 3 14 14 25
BORRACCIA PIERMICHELE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
CASTORO SAVERIO POMPEO 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7
CIANNELLA FRANCESCO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
CIFARELLI GIUDINO 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 8 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
CIUFFREDA FRANCESCO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA VALERIA ANTONIA MARIA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI CECCA LUDOVICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI SANTO NUNZIATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FALCICCHIO PALMA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCIONE ROBERTA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
GRAVELA DALIA 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
MARAGNO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
MATERA MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
MATERDOMINI ANTONIO 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MERCADANTE VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOLITERNO PIETRO 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 10 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PACE DOMENICO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO GIUSEPPE 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERRINO GIOVANNI 2 3 1 2 1 4 1 4 0 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 6 5 3 5 9 2 4 3 1 4 2 2
PETROCELLI VITO ROSARIO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
PISCIOTTA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANALDO DEBORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
ROSSI SARA JANE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO FRANCESCO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0
RUGGIERI TOMMASO 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
SACCO ROBERTO 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
SANTERAMO GIANROCCO 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARRA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
TRITTO EMILIO NUNZIO 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
MATERA A CINQUE STELLE 13 17 13 19 14 7 20 3 30 18 16 11 0 4 26 7 7 14 6 9 17 37 15 34 13 21 7 4 21 25 13
BORRACCIA PIERMICHELE 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
CASTORO SAVERIO POMPEO 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CIANNELLA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIFARELLI GIUDINO 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIUFFREDA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA VALERIA ANTONIA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
DI CECCA LUDOVICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI SANTO NUNZIATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FALCICCHIO PALMA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FRANCIONE ROBERTA 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAVELA DALIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MARAGNO FRANCESCO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0
MATERA MANUELA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MATERDOMINI ANTONIO 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 5 5 1
MERCADANTE VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOLITERNO PIETRO 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PACE DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0
PAPAPIETRO GIUSEPPE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 0
PERRINO GIOVANNI 3 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 5 1 2 2 3 2 0 3 6 2
PETROCELLI VITO ROSARIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
PISCIOTTA FRANCESCO 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANALDO DEBORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSSI SARA JANE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
RUBINO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUGGIERI TOMMASO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0
SACCO ROBERTO 0 4 1 0 0 2 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTERAMO GIANROCCO 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 11 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
SARRA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
TRITTO EMILIO NUNZIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1


